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STEERING COMMITTEE  2007-2008

Division Name Ext. E-mail Committtee
ENG David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu FA

A&S Lowell Baker 1889 wbaker@art.as.ua.edu FL

LIB Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@bama.ua.edu AA

NUR Melondie Carter 4030 Mcarter@bama.ua.edu SA

A&S Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady@bama.ua.edu SA

CHS Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu  Legislative Agenda

A&S Rona Donahoe 5095 rdonahoe@geo.ua.edu AA

A&S Deidre Leaver-Dunn 8683 dleaver@ches.ua.edu FL

EDU Jenice “Dee” Goldston 0923 dgoldsto@bamaed.ua.edu Parliamentarian

CHES Roy Maize 6157 rmaize@ches.ua/edu GOV

C&BA John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu GOV & FS Past Pres

ENG Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu FS Sec

A&S Ed Stephenson 1841 estephen@bama.ua.edu RS

A&S Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu FS VP

A&S Shane Street 5957 sstreet@bama.ua.edu RS

NUR Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm@bama.ua.edu FA

A&S John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu FS Pres & Past Pres
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